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4 35456554586 545375
35446 4553615862735
34465252¢62555277
4 3536575454327 A4
4523565586 34538%635
34544355466 4726°F6
4143 433476586 466
35755421358%6 44675
2 6 47 7 652252513%62
2 4326575446517 3
523456 342753474
2 446 47 3443435174
5045436445137 27°F5
536 46 6 7 022%6317°¢6
72 32 447656 413%54
536 4554635 1441°%6 14
3447 55333438%6286°75
4 2 4467 3 355441©6 4
54526 266413537535
2 4455432356526 6
3254545 4433%617°€6
6 04542 42545%6 276
2 37 454517364253
52526452255 7173
54445 444355861314
4 37 4666 3 31341%6 4
2 36 6 454233 443©6°F6
323653845 3432%63
33354557 1255174
2 3655455243407 °5

Bogaert Andries
Vlaeminck Jef

70
68
67
67

Benan Sarioglu
Anthuenis Guido

Tackaert Rudi

67
66
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
62

Clement Guy

Baeyens lvan
Van Mossevelde Herman

Van Riet Carl

Tackaert Bert

Van Acker Lisette

Lieven Van Den Abbeele

Francois Michel
Van Den Steen Nicky

Leys Luc

De Wael Eddy
Stevens Maxim

Clement Christophe

62
62

Vastenavondt David

Coorde J-P

62
62

Janssens André

De Bruycker Bjorn

61

De Laender Germain
Van Driessche Roger

61

61

Michiels Dany
Adam Hubert

61

61

Maes Fons
Sichien Miet
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Vanden Abbeele Lars

Van Mossevelde Tom

2 6 36 4464434275
4 337 435223586166
6 142 7 2 4343452538
4 45147522455 2¢63
325344463237 1384
2 323 4536442542814
2 43 4546213641386
355335424331312387
3562363257442 42
2 2444554614 43%6 4
2145 42 46453536 4
2 6514260484226 °F¢6
3382575331441 243 14
333344457 53320°6 4

De Witte Christophe

Mertens Dennis
Van Den Abbeele Hugo

Bracke Grisha

Bogaert Hans
Cool Hans

De Smet Gert
Jacques Praet

Van Hoeke Lieven

De Mey Patrick

De Bruycker Hubert

De Bock Leona
Boone Yannick

Eeckhaudt Emile
Boone Johan

2 43 444445651635
344456 420355272
2 3446 355323433514
4 35366 430433264
3333455432 3431714
4 32 4435453351535

De Saedelaere Kenneth
Willems Kenneth
Smetrijns Davy

Van Hoeke Jesse

Wachtelaere Luc

6 3253555135365
5146 436432432753
314354322755 2514
2 4526544353206 4
2 336 3355237 320°%614
2 1535465342 41°%6 4

Delclef Willy

Leys Tim
Troch Tim

Coen Tuur

5
5

Delclef Preben
Van Overmeire André

55
55
5

2525 4454444165
6 343144306 4237°5
3444456 33354042

Van Der Stricht Henki

Adam Marc

4

Copers Ward


http://www.fcjschoonaarde.be/index.html

Cobbaut Frank

Bogaert Philip

Van Den Brempt Bjorn
De Maersschalck Benny
Francois Gert

Van Leeuwen Bart
Guns Erwin

Eeckhoudt Kris

Van Damme Sabrina
Degraeve Saar
Gistelinck Guy

Van Acoleyen Luc

De Geest Tom

De Block Joachim
Baeke Koen

Van Den Bogaerde Denise
De Donder Thomas
Herssens Joan

Sichien Gerard
Biesemans Robin

Van Hauwermeiren Quinten
Van Avermaet Marc
Verbeiren Jordy

De Bruycker Peter
Dauwe Geert

Van Den Abbeele Brent
Vergeylen Magda
Bourgeois Jari
Clocheret Joerie
Verhofstadt Jordy

Van Hauwermeiren Christof
De Witte Robbe

Van Der Putten Johan
De Maersschalck Pieter
De Coninck Jan

De Smedt Niels

Van De Velde Jasper

De Muyter Simon

De Beule Luc

De Winne Sofie

w b w v w N B W NP wWsr W

w

NN W NNNNPRE

N WNEFELENEFP OO

AW NDUDBNONORDWONNOOOUVOV DS

Wb RP WONUUDONERERDDUWERERWWNWWWLM

w

~

[N

W weELr uubououwumeE ol wbsDbdoououowuy

i > AN Y

(O I N

N NNDMOPBSANMNNMNPDOBRANDENNDWNPAPWASINOO RN WG RAWOVM

N A UINNDNO

N NN WNOBRRNWOUREDPEREDPMOREARNWNOUBNMNNUOUONDOGONWD

N N W INNDNN

N O R, OO Ul WO WWERERNDRMRWWULNWNONOOWDDEOWWOOWw

O WO oo ow

N OO O OO0 WWOOOPRPROPANOBENREPAWPEAEANPRPRONNWNMNNNNDDEMAEDDMONN

VR P RPRRPRRPRRPRPRAERRLPRNRLPRRELWOWWRLROOWURNRRPRNRLR,AEVDRAEWOULDUDRNDWARNLR

N NN NNNMNNNNNONDNDOONWWNWONDEWNNWONODMOSEPDE WNWODDEWWPESNDdw

P PP RPRRPRPNRPRPWORRPOYNVOR,RPER,COOODOODRERERDWDEPEWUHOODONRWWNWOLO

O R A OOONOUIODOORR OOR WWWWORONRPRONOWOWRENWERENIRLPR

A NN NNNNNNOOPANNNNNONONOOOUNNDRDROOUNONNNOLDODODOONNWOM

N NN NNNMNNONONNDNWNONNONOUOUEAEANPBENNDNDN WO UV WNDNDWNOUOO

54
54
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
49
48
47
47
46
46
45
45
44
44
43
43
39
39
37
35
35
34
34
31
29
28
26
24
22
21
21
18
14

o


http://www.fcjschoonaarde.be/index.html

